
V3

11:00

12:15

13:20

14:35

15:20

16:25

17:10

18:05

18:35

19:05

09:00

09:25

09:55

10:25

11:10

12:00

12:20

12:50

13:45

14:30

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:30

17:30

18:10

19:05

09:00

09:40

10:25

11:30

12:30

13:40

14:45

15:35

16:25

12:10

13:15

14:30

15:15

16:20

17:05

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

09:20

09:50

10:20

11:05

11:50

12:15

12:35

13:30

14:10

14:55

15:15

15:35

15:55

16:15

17:10

17:50

19:00

19:35

09:20

10:05

11:10

12:10

13:20

14:25

15:10

16:20

16:45

01:10

01:00

01:10

00:40

01:00

00:40

00:50

00:25

00:25

00:25

00:20

00:25

00:25

00:40

00:40

00:15

00:15

00:40

00:25

00:25

00:15

00:15

00:15

00:15

00:40

00:20

00:50

00:30

00:20

00:25

00:45

00:40

00:50

00:45

00:25

00:45

00:20

BMW M EXPERIENCE

SUPERCARS

BMW M EXPERIENCE

CPVC / CPVL / CPVSL / CPV 1300

SUPERCARS

ALL CLASSICS - HE / C80 / GR1

COPA RACER

CPVC / CPV 1300

CARRERA LOS 80 / CPVL / CPVSL

RACE READY GROUP PHOTO ON TRACK

COPA RACER

CPVC / CPV 1300

CARRERA LOS 80 / CPVL / CPVSL

SUPERCARS

GROUP 1 / TROFÉU MINI

COPA RACER

COPA RACER

HISTORIC ENDURANCE

CPVC / CPV 1300

CARRERA LOS 80 / CPVL / CPVSL

SUPERCARS (TCR + TC + GTC)

SUPERCARS (TCR + TC + GTC)

SUPERCARS (GT4)

SUPERCARS (GT4)

GROUP 1 / TROFÉU MINI

COPA RACER

HISTORIC ENDURANCE

VIP LAPS

COPA RACER

CARRERA LOS 80 / CPVL / CPVSL

SUPERCARS

GROUP 1 / TROFÉU MINI

HISTORIC ENDURANCE

COPA RACER

CPVC / CPV 1300

SUPERCARS

MINI WEEKEND PARADE

PRIVATE PRACTICE 1

PRIVATE PRACTICE 

PRIVATE PRACTICE 2

PRIVATE PRACTICE 

FREE PRIVATE PRACTICE

FREE PRIVATE PRACTICE

FREE PRIVATE PRACTICE

FREE PRACTICE 2

QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING

FREE PRACTICE

QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING

RACE 1

RACE 1

QUALIFYING 1

QUALIFYING 2

QUALIFYING 1

QUALIFYING 2

RACE 1

RACE 1

RACE 1

RACE 2

RACE 2

RACE 1

RACE 2

RACE 2

RACE 3

RACE 2

RACE 2

FRIDAY - 24 MAY 2024

SATURDAY - 25 MAY 2024

SUNDAY - 26 MAY 2024


